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Discipline Category Award Club Name
DMT L5 17+ 1 Exelta Artur Sapozhnikov

TRI L6 14U 1 Thunder Cody Cyman

TRI L7 1 CGC Connor Richardson

DMT L5 14U 1 Exelta Jack Johnston

TUM L5 14U 1 Exelta Jack Johnston

DMT L7 1 CGC Jeremy Meyer

DMT L6 15-16 1 CGC Joey Couture

DMT L6 15-16 1 CGC Lily-ann Ulmer

TRI Junior 1 CGC Lily-ann Ulmer

TUM Senior 1 CGC Mitchel Pedersen

DMT L6 14U 1 Phoenix Tristan Bloom

TRI Junior 2 CGC Celia Probe

DMT L6 15-16 2 Pegasus Claire Jackson

TUM L6 15-16 2 Pegasus Claire Jackson

DMT L6 14U 2 CGC Cody Cyman

TRI Senior 2 Thunder Keegan Soehn

DMT L6 14U 2 Phoenix Makena Schmidt

TUM L7 2 Phoenix Riley Moore

TRI L6 15-16 2 Thunder Taelum Henfrey

TRI L5 14U 2 Phoenix Tristan Bloom

TRI L7 2 CGC Zoe Phaneuf

TUM L6 15-16 3 CGC Celia Probe

DMT L7 3 CGC Connor Richardson

TRI L5 17+ 3 Phoenix Jocelyn Mcconnell

TRI L5 17+ 3 Phoenix Kegan Proulx

TUM L5 17+ 3 Phoenix Kegan Proulx

DMT L5 15-16 3 Exelta Liam Wygiera

TRI L7 3 CGC Lindsey Beckett

DMT L6 14U 3 CGC Lola-Rose Brassart

TRI L6 14U 3 CGC Luke D'Hondt

TUM L5 14U 3 Phoenix Makena Schmidt

TUM L7 3 CGC Mark Armstrong

DMT Senior 3 Phoenix Nolan Zurek

TUM L5 15-16 3 Phoenix Sam Laderoute

TUM L5 14U 3 Phoenix Tristan Bloom

DMT L6 15-16 4 CGC Celia Probe

TRI L7 4 CGC Jeremy Meyer

TUM L5 15-16 4 CGC Joey Couture

TRI L5 14U 4 CGC Lola-Rose Brassart

DMT L6 14U 4 CGC Luke D'Hondt

DMT L7 4 CGC Mckayla Dalgetty

TUM L7 4 Phoenix Sara Moore

DMT L5 15-16 4 CGC Symeon Wong

DMT L6 15-16 4 Thunder Taelum Henfrey

TUM L5 15-16 4 CGC Tayte Bilton

TUM L7 4 Airborne Zayden Rabie

DMT L5 17+ 5 CGC Aleisha Beckett

DMT L7 5 Phoenix Jocelyn Mcconnell

DMT Senior 5 Thunder Kalena Soehn

DMT L7 5 Phoenix Kegan Proulx

TUM L5 14U 5 CGC Lola-Rose Brassart

TUM L7 5 CGC Mckayla Dalgetty

TRI L5 14U 6 Phoenix Makena Schmidt

DMT L7 6 Phoenix Riley Moore


